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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

1920 Foundry Court, Ceres, CA 95307

2022 DEMOGRAPHICS
HIGHLIGHT (5 MILE RADIUS)

‘ 60,445 $81,109

Population = Households Average
Household
Income
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PROPERTY DETAILS

ADDRESS 1920 Foundry Ct, Ceres CA 95307

NUMBER OF AVAILABLE SUITES 5

SIZE RANGES 1,700 SF - 3,500SF
ZONING M-2 General Industrial
TOTAL SIZE OF COMPLEX 37,800SF

YEAR BUILT 2007
HIGHLIGHTS

e 5 Suites available ranging from 1,700 SF - 3,500 SF

¢ Includes 1,700 SF air conditioned retail space and
3,500 SF brewery

e Located in recently constructed warehouses in
beautiful condition

e Great tenant mix
e Gated parking

e Located in well known industrial park with local,
regional, and national tenants

e Other spaces are warehouses, containing one
restroom and small office

All units have insulated ceilings and are fire
sprinklered






SUITE OVERVIEW
1920 Foundry Ct — Suites A-1 and A-2

HIGHLIGHTS

Size: 3,500 SF

1,700 Retail space formerly used as
boutique

Plenty of natural light from windows
2 Small offices
Showroom/Warehouse

Central HVAC

Restroom

Sprinklered

Insulated ceiling

Additional 1,800 SF warehouse
space with grade level door, small
office, and restroom available next
door

Lease Rate: $0.95/SF NNN




SUITE OVERVIEW
1920 Foundry Ct — Suites B-1 and B-2

HIGHLIGHTS

« Size: 3,500 SF

« Currently operating as a brewery

* Windows built out providing
plenty of natural lighting

« Showroom/brewery space

» 1 grade level door s

« Small office (ot I'f: nﬁ!ﬂi -'»
« Restroom A e

« Sprinklered
 Insulated ceiling

Lease Rate: $0.95/SF NNN




SUITE OVERVIEW

1920 Foundry Ct - Suites B-3, B-5
and B-10

HIGHLIGHTS

- Each unit is 1,800 SF (30' x 60')
* 1 grade level door

» Warehouse

- Small office

* Restroom

» Sprinklered

* Insulated ceiling

Lease Rate: $0.95/SF NNN
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POPULATION 1 Mile
TOTAL POPULATION 15,864
Growth 2024 - 2029 0.09%
Growth 2020 - 2024 0.49%
HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME 1 Mile
TOTAL POPULATION 4,391
Growth 2024 - 2029 0.11%
Growth 2020 - 2024 0.53%
2024 Average HH Income $74,228
STREET CROSS STREET
Herndon Rd Evans Rd
Herndon Rd Evans Rd
State Hwy 99 E Hatch Rd
State Hwy 99 E Hatch Rd
Herndon Rd Evans Rd
Herndon Rd Evans Rd
State Hwy 99
Morgan Rd Whitmore Ave
Morgan Rd Whitmore Ave

Whitmore Ave

Warwick Ln

3 Miles

102,274
-0.04%
-0.21%

3 Miles

28,005
-0.05%
-0.21%

$73,750

COUNT YEAR

2025
2024
2021
2025
2024
2025
2025
2024
2025
2025

ADT

4,184
4,244
107,566
106,560
3,564
3,533
101,709
8,560
8,465
15,330

5 Miles

197,822
-0.11%
-0.53%

5 Miles

60,445
-0.12%
-0.56%
$81,109

DISTANCE
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DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this communication is strictly
confidential. This information has been obtained from sources
believed to be reliable but has not been verified. NO WARRANTY
OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS
TO THE CONDITION OF THE ROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES)
REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY R
COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS,
OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR THER
CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY
SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY
OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES
ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY
CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.
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