

Warehouse, Retail, and Brewery Space Available Located in Premier Ceres Industrial Park

1920 Foundry Court, Ceres CA 95307



Sizes Available: 1,700 – 3,500 SF

Lease Rate: \$0.95/SF NNN

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Executive Summary/Property Details	1
Aerial	2
Suite Overview	3
-1920 Foundry Ct - Suite A-1	4
Suite Overview	5
-1920 Foundry Ct - Suites B-1 and B-2	6
Suite Overview	7
1920 Foundry Ct - Suites B-3, B-5 and B-10	8
Demographics	
Local Aerial View	
Disclaimer	

EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY:

DAVID QUINONEZ

DRE# 01853323

209.614.5653 / davidq@pmz.com

JOSH BOWER

DRE# 01905264

209.988.8428 / jbower@pmz.com

PMZ COMMERCIAL
REAL ESTATE
SINCE 1957

1120 Scenic Drive / Modesto, CA 95350

PMZCommercial.com



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

1920 Foundry Court, Ceres, CA 95307



2022 DEMOGRAPHICS HIGHLIGHT (5 MILE RADIUS)

197,822

60,445

\$81,109

Population

Households

Average Household Income



PROPERTY DETAILS

ADDRESS	1920 Foundry Ct, Ceres CA 95307
NUMBER OF AVAILABLE SUITES	5
SIZE RANGES	1,700 SF - 3,500SF
ZONING	M-2 General Industrial
TOTAL SIZE OF COMPLEX	37,800SF
YEAR BUILT	2007

HIGHLIGHTS

- 5 Suites available ranging from 1,700 SF - 3,500 SF
- Includes 1,700 SF air conditioned retail space and 3,500 SF brewery
- Located in recently constructed warehouses in beautiful condition
- Great tenant mix
- Gated parking
- Located in well known industrial park with local, regional, and national tenants
- Other spaces are warehouses, containing one restroom and small office
- All units have insulated ceilings and are fire sprinklered



AERIAL



SUITE OVERVIEW

1920 Foundry Ct – Suites A-1 and A-2

HIGHLIGHTS

- Size: 3,500 SF
- 1,700 Retail space formerly used as boutique
- Plenty of natural light from windows
- 2 Small offices
- Showroom/Warehouse
- Central HVAC
- Restroom
- Sprinklered
- Insulated ceiling
- Additional 1,800 SF warehouse space with grade level door, small office, and restroom available next door

Lease Rate: \$0.95/SF NNN



SUITE OVERVIEW

1920 Foundry Ct – Suites B-1 and B-2

HIGHLIGHTS

- Size: 3,500 SF
- Currently operating as a brewery
- Windows built out providing plenty of natural lighting
- Showroom/brewery space
- 1 grade level door
- Small office
- Restroom
- Sprinklered
- Insulated ceiling

Lease Rate: \$0.95/SF NNN



SUITE OVERVIEW

1920 Foundry Ct - Suites B-3, B-5 and B-10

HIGHLIGHTS

- Each unit is 1,800 SF (30' x 60')
- 1 grade level door
- Warehouse
- Small office
- Restroom
- Sprinklered
- Insulated ceiling

Lease Rate: \$0.95/SF NNN





DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles	
TOTAL POPULATION	15,864	102,274	197,822	
Growth 2024 - 2029	0.09%	-0.04%	-0.11%	
Growth 2020 - 2024	0.49%	-0.21%	-0.53%	
HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles	
TOTAL POPULATION	4,391	28,005	60,445	
Growth 2024 - 2029	0.11%	-0.05%	-0.12%	
Growth 2020 - 2024	0.53%	-0.21%	-0.56%	
2024 Average HH Income	\$74,228	\$73,750	\$81,109	
STREET	CROSS STREET	COUNT YEAR	ADT	DISTANCE
Herndon Rd	Evans Rd	2025	4,184	.20
Herndon Rd	Evans Rd	2024	4,244	.21
State Hwy 99	E Hatch Rd	2021	107,566	.23
State Hwy 99	E Hatch Rd	2025	106,560	.23
Herndon Rd	Evans Rd	2024	3,564	.24
Herndon Rd	Evans Rd	2025	3,533	.24
State Hwy 99		2025	101,709	.25
Morgan Rd	Whitmore Ave	2024	8,560	.36
Morgan Rd	Whitmore Ave	2025	8,465	.36
Whitmore Ave	Warwick Ln	2025	15,330	.45



LOCAL AERIAL VIEW



DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified. NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.

EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY:

DAVID QUINONEZ

DRE# 01853323

209.614.5653 / davidq@pmz.com

JOSH BOWER

DRE# 01905264

209.988.8428 / jbower@pmz.com

PMZ COMMERCIAL
REAL ESTATE
SINCE 1957

1120 Scenic Drive / Modesto, CA 95350

PMZCommercial.com